
Extensions

Houses

Units 

TOTAL

 BUILDING WORKS August
2025

July
2025

Sept
2024

11 14 8

38 30 10

12 4 0

61 48 18

Certificates issued for 
September 2025

Sept
2025

10

36

0

46



Certificates Issued for Extensions, Houses and
Units from September 2024 to September 2025

Extensions Houses Units
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282 325 267 206 169 133 135
200 139 149 122 113
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Fidelity Certificate Issued For Extension, Houses and Units By Financial Year (Year 2012-2026)

Extension Houses Units


